Organization

Alpha Kappa Alpha

Alpha Phi Alpha

Arkansas State Leadership Council
Computing Machinery Association
Campus Outreach

Cricket Club

Dance Marathon

Environmental Club

Hermana Y Hermano

HOLA

Honors College Association
International Student Association
Interdisciplinary Studies Student Association
Korean Student Association

Men's Soccer Club

Nepalese Student Organization
Oasis Organization
Pre-Optometry Society

PRSSA

Sigma lota Alpha

Sister 2 Sister

Student Veterans Association
United Voices

Vietnamese Student Association
Zeta Phi Beta

Delta Sigma Theta

Amount Requested

N/A

N/A

$3,250
$1,000
$500
$400
$2,200
$1,200
$700
$200
$500
$500
$900

$350
$697.29
$300
$4,675.68
$700

$346
$3,000
$1,000
$440
$1,200
$1,000
$480
$995.41

Appeared:

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Amount Received

$750
$800
$350
$275
$250
$600
$250
$200
$400
$500
$430

$0
$350
$300
$175
$750

$0

$0
$275
$500
$375
$440
$300
$430
$225
$650

Event Details Total Amount Rec
Available Funds:
Homecoming/Akademic Kits Average To Give:
Miss Black and Gold Pageant Amount Given:
Leadership Initiative Amount Left:

Organizational Events
New Years Conference
Regional Tournament
Recruiting

Wildlife Conservation Day
Pumpkins

Dia De Los Muertos
HCA Friendsgiving
Election Day/Week
Self-Care Fair

KSA BBQ Party
Training Equipment
Lunch and Learn
Shirts and Pamphlets
N/A

General Body Meeting
Winter Carnival
Mentoring Activities
National Convention
United in Worship
Pho Night 2021

Blue Games
Organizational Events

$26,054.38
$9,910.26
$430.88
$9,575
$335.26



