Organization	Amount Requested	Appeared:	Amount Received	Event Details	Total Amount Req Available Funds:	\$26,054.38 \$9,910.26
Alpha Kappa Alpha	\$3,250	Yes	\$750	Homecoming/Akademic Kits	Average To Give:	\$430.88
Alpha Phi Alpha	\$1,000	Yes	\$800	Miss Black and Gold Pageant	Amount Given:	\$9,575
Arkansas State Leadership Council	\$500	Yes	\$350	Leadership Initiative	Amount Left:	\$335.26
Computing Machinery Association	\$400	Yes	\$275	Organizational Events		
Campus Outreach	\$2,200	Yes	\$250	New Years Conference		
Cricket Club	\$1,200	Yes	\$600	Regional Tournament		
Dance Marathon	\$700	Yes	\$250	Recruiting		
Environmental Club	\$200	Yes	\$200	Wildlife Conservation Day		
Hermana Y Hermano	\$500	Yes	\$400	Pumpkins		
HOLA	\$500	Yes	\$500	Dia De Los Muertos		
Honors College Association	\$900	Yes	\$430	HCA Friendsgiving		
International Student Association	N/A	No	\$0	Election Day/Week		
Interdisciplinary Studies Student Association	\$350	Yes	\$350	Self-Care Fair		
Korean Student Association	\$697.29	Yes	\$300	KSA BBQ Party		
Men's Soccer Club	\$300	Yes	\$175	Training Equipment		
Nepalese Student Organization	\$4,675.68	Yes	\$750	Lunch and Learn		
Oasis Organization	\$700	No	\$0	Shirts and Pamphlets		
Pre-Optometry Society	N/A	No	\$0	N/A		
PRSSA	\$346	Yes	\$275	General Body Meeting		
Sigma lota Alpha	\$3,000	Yes	\$500	Winter Carnival		
Sister 2 Sister	\$1,000	Yes	\$375	Mentoring Activities		
Student Veterans Association	\$440	Yes	\$440	National Convention		
United Voices	\$1,200	Yes	\$300	United in Worship		
Vietnamese Student Association	\$1,000	Yes	\$430	Pho Night 2021		
Zeta Phi Beta	\$480	Yes	\$225	Blue Games		
Delta Sigma Theta	\$995.41	Yes	\$650	Organizational Events		